EDITAL 14/2015 - BOLSISTA PROFESSOR VISITANTE/ATENCAO PRIMARIA - CEATS

CPF

603.259.543-99
027.159.213-30
075.458.174-86
025.016.103-69
031.525.184-04
814.920.810-00
005.121.083-58
649.037.293-20
035.528.144-93
283.274.113-49
033.491.453-10
039.937.063-31
892.364.673-34
600.245.593-00
509.802.703-91
407.797.856-49
003.541.793-57
007.917.623-27
930.816.423-53
876.215.503-25
768.400.503-00
492.117.303-68
284.603.323-49
041.519.393-18
758.773.683-20
019.597.313-51
018.223.123-29
783.484.393-15
022.803.313-65
842.420.193-00
492.270.683-68
511.601.708-78
075.018.724-73
045.978.674-14
905.007.500-25
804.740.553-53
768.429.083-53
037.767.323-42
668.493.653-04
013.428.683-90
633.698.933-04
029.621.853-71
277.631.373-04
035.359.483-04
934.439.513-68
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Resultado Final

CANDIDATO(S)

ALDILANIA PEREIRA SOUSA

ALINE SANTOS MONTE

AMANDA SIBELI SANTOS GALVAO
AMANDA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA

ANA CHRISTINY CRUZ LEITE

ANA FRANCISCA KOLLING

ANA MARIA DE SOUZA VIEIRA

ANA PAULA PESSOA MACIEL

ANDRESSA RALLIA AQUINO SOARES
ANIBAL ARAUJO PINTO

ANNA BEATRIZ GONCALVES JACINTO
ANTONIA REGYNARA MOREIRA RODRIGUES
ANTONIA TACIANA RIBEIRO DE LIMA
ANTONIO PINTO DE MELO NETO
ANTONIO WELLINGTON VIDAL COSTA
BEATRIZ PINHEIRO PINTO

BRUNO OLIVEIRA DE AGUIAR SANTOS
CAMILA DE OLIVEIRA PRATA PESSOA
CAMILA MARQUES DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
CARLA EVELLINE DE SOUSA CAMURCA
CARMEM CEMIRES BERNARDO CAVALCANTE
CIDEVALDA PEDROSA MOTA

CLARA MARIA NANTUA EVANGELISTA DE FARIAS
DAIANE LUZ MOREIRA

DANIEL FRANCO DE CARVALHO
DARLYANNE CHAVES FEITOSA ARAUJO
DAYANNE CAVALCANTE DA COSTA
DEBORA SAMARA GUIMARAES DANTAS
DELANE GIFFONI SOARES

DENISE GONCALVES MOURA PINHEIRO
EDILMAR CARVALHO DE LIMA

EDSON DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

ELAINE CRISTINA BOMFIM DE LIMA
ELAINE CRISTINA TORRES OLIVEIRA
ELEN DIAS DE MOURA

ELISFABIO BRITO DUARTE

EMANUEL MOURA GOMES

ERIKA GUIDETTI

FERNANDA DARLIANE TAVARES DE LUNA
FRANCIMONE OLIVEIRA LUCAS
FRANCISCA JULIANA GRANGEIRO MARTINS
FRANCISCA NATAIANE MACIEL LIMA
GARDENIA MARIA OLIVEIRA ALVES
GLORIA YANNE MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
GRAYCE ALENCAR ALBUQUERQUE
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101.076.214-10
032.147.113-00
002.726.153-07
009.752.413-11
042.434.643-59
654.694.373-53
012.309.923-40
017.666.123-93
075.538.374-58
670.953.483-91
913.511.893-87
645.211.173-68
064.517.379-76
929.022.513-00
017.828.283-97
017.553.843-35
048.867.464-62
018.897.403-22
017.061.623-16
001.665.543-59
896.449.133-53
950.730.273-53
001.791.373-01
016.602.963-74
082.018.623-68
017.771.353-46
668.370.653-00
844.797.603-34
637.254.603-53
007.890.313-02
472.109.823-53
484.429.763-53
245.753.803-34
366.750.163-34
768.627.553-15
961.461.843-49
055.447.904-42
258.472.013-20
933.908.313-04
019.672.553-42
048.462.413-00
042.183.943-00
642.137.063-20
822.454.873-20
648.258.923-53
017.608.113-51
032.321.933-07
843.559.723-72
912.887.893-00
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HELIDA LUNARA DE FREITAS

HOWARD LOPES RIBEIRO JUNIOR

IANNA OLIVEIRA SOUSA

ICARO TAVARES BORGES

IGOR CORDEIRO MENDES

ITALA MARIA DE QUEIROZ MAIA

ITALA THAISE AGUIAR HOLANDA

IZABEL CRISTINA SANTIAGO LEMOS DE BELTRAO
IZAIRANE DUTRA DE SOUSA

JANIZA PEREIRA DA SILVA MARQUES
JEANNY MARQUES MENESES
JOEFERSON ALVES PINHEIRO

JOSIANE MOREIRA GERMANO

JULIANA DONATO NOBREGA

KARINY DA SILVA ARRAIS

KARLA MILENA LENDRO BEZERRA
KATHERINE JERONIMO LIMA

KEILA MARA LEMOS DO NASCIMENTO
KEITIANE AMORIM DE SOUZA SAMPAIO
KILVIA PAULA SOARES MACEDO

LARA LEITE DE OLIVEIRA

LARISSA DE OLIVEIRA FARIAS MILANEZ
LAURA KELLY ESMERALDO MOURAO PINHEIRO
LEIDIANE MINERVINA MORAES DE SABINO
LENI LUCIA NOBRE MOURA

LEONARDO BARBOSA ROLIM

LIDYANE KELLY LIMA TORRES

LINDECY PEREIRA DE ARAUJO DUARTE
LIVIA ALVES DE LIMA CHAVES

MARA CHRISTYNA CARTAXO ARAUJO FURTADO
MARGARIDA MARIA SARAIVA

MARIA DAGMAR DE ANDRADE SOARES
MARIA ELIZABETE ALVES

MARIA JOSANE PEREIRA

MARIANA NUNES FERRO GOMES

MERLIN ESMERALDO LOPES

MLEUDY LAYENNY DA CUNHA LEITE
MOACIR TAVARES MARTINS FILHO
NAGELA ALVES GONCALVES

NATALIA MARIA CHAGAS EVANGELISTA
NEIRES ALVES DE FREITAS

PAULA MIKAELE FERREIRA DE FREITAS
PAULO ROBERTO CAVALCANTE DE VASCONCELOS
PETRUCYA FRAZAO LIRA

PRISCILA DE VASCONCELOS MONTEIRO
PRISCYLLA ARAUJO MEDEIROS MONTE
RAIMUNDA LIVIA FARIAS LIMA
REGINEUMA DE OLIVEIRA ARRUDA
RENATA LUZIA CAVALCANTE COSTA
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454.447.223-72
017.724.083-01
633.954.793-15
379.602.883-72
975.556.143-91
864.700.192-34
011.281.923-06
619.587.513-91
023.435.753-39
671.592.573-91
065.002.534-26
356.030.893-34
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ROCYANE ISIDRO DE OLIVEIRA

SABRINA DE SOUZA GURGEL

SAMILLE DIOGENES BOYADJIAN

SILVANA DAYSE BRITO DE ARAUJO COSTA
SONIA SAMARA FONSECA DE MORAIS
SUZYANE CORTES BARCELOS

TAMARA MEDEIROS MONTE DE OLIVEIRA
VAGNER RODRIGUES SILVA JUNIOR
VERA LUCIA BARBOSA DE MOURA
VLADYA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

WERENA DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
YOLANDA TEIXEIRA DE ARAUJO ACCIOLY
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